
Family ID #1923

All Products / Optics / Windows and Diffusers / Visible Windows

 λ/4 N-BK7 Precision Windows
Circular and Rectangular Sizes from 2mm to 200mm
8 Broadband Anti-Reflection Coating Options Available
World's Largest Selection of Standard N-BK7 Windows
Also Available with Ultra-Thin N-BK7 Windows

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Bevel: Protective as needed Clear Aperture (%): 90

Edges: Fine Ground
Knoop Hardness
(kg/mm2): 610.00

Parallelism (arcmin): <1 Poisson's Ratio: 0.21

Young's Modulus
(GPa): 82

Optical Properties

Abbe Number (vd): 64.17

Index of Refraction (nd): 1.516 Surface Quality: 60-40

Material Properties

Density (g/cm3): 2.51

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/windows-diffusers/608/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/visible-windows/669/
https://www.edmundoptics.in/f/ultra-thin-n-bk7-windows/13999/


Technical Information



Products

Dia.
(mm)

 Dimensions
(mm) 

 Thickness
(mm)  Coating  Stock

Number  Price Buy

2.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #27-674 ₹2,971
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

2.50 - 1.00 Uncoated #27-675 ₹3,172
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

3.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #27-719 ₹3,374
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

4.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #27-815 ₹3,778
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-464 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-355 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

5.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-443 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-399 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-377 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-465 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-421 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-783 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #45-573 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-574 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-286 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/2mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/53052/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/53053/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/3mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/53054/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/4mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/53055/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/48783/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-mgf2-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49057/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49145/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49101/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49079/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49167/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49123/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50959/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/6061/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/6062/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44188/
javascript:;


5.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#48-448 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-515 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-308 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-464 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-784 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 6.00 x 6.00 2.00 Uncoated #29-300 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   17 In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-472 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-356 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-444 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-400 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

9.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-378 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-466 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-422 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

9.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-785 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #49-121 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#49-122 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-287 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/8694/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-0deg-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/7596/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44216/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-i-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/26545/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50960/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/53276/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/48784/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-mgf2-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49058/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49146/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49102/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49080/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49168/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49124/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50961/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/9464/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/9465/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44189/
javascript:;


9.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#49-124 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #49-123 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-309 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-465 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

9.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-786 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-480 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-357 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-445 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-401 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-379 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-467 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-423 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-787 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00 Uncoated #20-539 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-369 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-457 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-413 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/9467/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-0deg-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/9466/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44217/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-i-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/26546/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/9mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50962/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/48785/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-mgf2-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49059/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49147/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49103/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49081/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49169/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49125/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50963/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/48797/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-mgf2-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49071/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49159/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49115/
javascript:;


- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-391 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-479 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-435 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-788 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #45-074 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-256 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-288 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#45-657 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-516 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

10.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-310 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-466 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-789 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00 Uncoated #49-620 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#49-623 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-289 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#49-631 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #49-627 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49093/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49181/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-nir-i-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49137/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50964/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/5565/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/5738/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44190/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/6128/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-0deg-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/7597/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44218/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-i-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/26547/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50965/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/10133/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/10136/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44191/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/10144/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-vis-0deg-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/10140/
javascript:;


- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-311 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-467 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 10.00 x 10.00 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-790 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-491 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-358 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.50 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-446 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-402
₹6,381

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-380 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-468 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-424 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-791 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 BBAR (1650-
3000nm) #70-280 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 Uncoated #20-495 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-359 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.50 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-447 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-403 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-381 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/44219/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-nir-i-coated-lambda4-n-bk7-window/26548/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-sq-2mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50966/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/48786/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-mgf2-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49060/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49148/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49104/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49082/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-yag-bbar-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49170/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49126/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-n-bk7-window/50967/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-swir-ar-coated-4-n-bk7-window/53962/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-uncoated-4-n-bk7-window/48787/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-mgf2-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49061/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-ext-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49149/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49105/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-n-bk7-window/49083/
javascript:;


12.50 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-469 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-425 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-792 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00 Uncoated #45-075 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-257 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.50 - 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-290 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#45-658 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-517 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-312 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-468 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-793 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00 Uncoated #49-621 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#49-624 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-291 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#49-632 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #49-628 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-313 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  
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- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-469 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 12.50 x 12.50 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-794 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00 Uncoated #15-423 ₹4,401
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#15-427 ₹5,281

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #15-787 ₹6,381

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.70 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#15-435 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #15-431 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#15-791 ₹6,381
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #15-439 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-795 ₹6,125

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-503 ₹4,548
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

15.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-360 ₹5,355

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-448 ₹6,491

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-404 ₹6,491
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

15.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-382 ₹6,235

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-470 ₹6,491
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-426 ₹6,235

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  
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15.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-796 ₹6,235

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #45-575 ₹4,548
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-576 ₹5,355

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-292 ₹6,491

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#45-659 ₹6,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-518 ₹6,235

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-314 ₹6,491
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-470 ₹6,235

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

15.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-797 ₹6,235

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-504 ₹4,841
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-361 ₹5,721

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

20.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-449 ₹6,858

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-405 ₹6,858
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-383

₹6,675
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-471 ₹6,858
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-427 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-798 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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20.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #20-507 ₹4,841
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-362 ₹5,721

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-450 ₹6,858

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-406 ₹6,858
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-384 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-472 ₹6,858
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-428 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-799 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #45-577 ₹4,841
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-578 ₹5,721

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-293 ₹6,858

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#45-660 ₹6,858
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-519 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-315 ₹6,858
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-471 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-800 ₹6,675

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #36-991 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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25.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#36-994 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-294 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-997 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #36-996 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-316 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #36-995 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-801 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 BBAR (1650-
3000nm) #70-281 ₹7,775

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00 Uncoated #20-556
₹5,135

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-370 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-458 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-414 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-392 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-480 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-436 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-802 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #36-992 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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25.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#36-998 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-295 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-002 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-001 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-317 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #36-999 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-803 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00 Uncoated #20-573 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-371 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-459 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-415 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-393 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-481 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-437 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-804 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #36-993 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#37-003 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us
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25.00 - 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-296 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-006 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-005 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-318
₹7,152

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-004 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-805 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 BBAR (1650-
3000nm) #70-282 ₹7,775

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #45-076 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-258 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-297 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#45-661 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-520 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-319 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-472 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-806 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00 Uncoated #49-622 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#49-625 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-298 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#49-633 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #49-629 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-320 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-473 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 25.00 x 25.00 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-807 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

- 25.00 x 35.00 3.00 Uncoated #29-301 ₹5,355
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 25.20 x 35.60 1.00 Uncoated #29-302 ₹5,355
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-512 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

25.40 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-363 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-451 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-407 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

25.40 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-385 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-473 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-429 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-808 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.00 Uncoated #15-424 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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25.40 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#15-428 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #15-788 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#15-436 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #15-432 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#15-792 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #15-440 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-809 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00 Uncoated #15-425 ₹5,135
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#15-429 ₹6,051

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #15-789 ₹7,152

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#15-437 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #15-433 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#15-793 ₹7,152
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #15-441

₹6,932
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.40 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-810 ₹6,932

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-528 ₹5,355
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-364 ₹6,785

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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30.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-452 ₹8,362

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-408 ₹8,362
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-386 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-474 ₹8,362
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-430 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-811 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #20-530 ₹5,355
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-365 ₹6,785

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-453 ₹8,362

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

30.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-409 ₹8,362
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-387 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-475 ₹8,362
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-431 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-812 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #45-579 ₹5,355
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-580 ₹6,785

Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-299 ₹8,362

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  
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30.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#48-445 ₹8,362
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-521 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-321 ₹8,362
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-474 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

30.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-813 ₹8,069

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00 Uncoated #20-584 ₹5,978
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-372 ₹7,335

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-460 ₹8,729

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-416
₹8,729

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-394 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-482 ₹8,729
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-438 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-814 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00 Uncoated #20-586 ₹5,978
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-373 ₹7,335

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-461 ₹8,729

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-417 ₹8,729
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-395 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-483 ₹8,729
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-439 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-815 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00 Uncoated #49-470 ₹5,978
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#49-626 ₹7,335

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-300 ₹8,729

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#49-634 ₹8,729
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #49-630 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-322 ₹8,729
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-475 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 35.00 x 35.00 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-816 ₹8,582

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #20-532 ₹6,602
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-366 ₹7,848

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-454 ₹9,242

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-410 ₹9,242
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-388 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  
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40.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-476 ₹9,242
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-432 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-817 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #20-536
₹6,602

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-367 ₹7,848

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-455 ₹9,242

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-411 ₹9,242
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

40.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-389 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

40.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-477 ₹9,242
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-433 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-818 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #45-581 ₹6,602
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-582 ₹7,848

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-301 ₹9,242

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#48-446 ₹9,242
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-522 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-323 ₹9,242
Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  
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40.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-476 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-819 ₹9,095

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #34-427 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#37-007 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

50.00 - 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-302 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-010 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-009 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-324 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-008 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-820 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 BBAR (1650-
3000nm) #70-283 ₹9,829

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00 Uncoated #20-592 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-374 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-462 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-418 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-396 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-484 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  
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- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-440 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-821 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #34-428 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#37-011 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-303 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-014 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-013 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-325 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-012 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-822 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00 Uncoated #20-596 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-375 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-463 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-419 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-397 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-485 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-441 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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- 50.00 x 50.00 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-823 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #34-429 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#37-015 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-304 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-018 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-017 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-326 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-016 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-824 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #45-583 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#45-584 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-305 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

50.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#48-447 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-523 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-327 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-477 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-825 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00 Uncoated #47-944 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#47-945 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-307 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#47-947 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #47-946 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-329 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #83-478 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

- 50.00 x 50.00 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-826 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00 Uncoated #34-430 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#37-019 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #13-306 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-022 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-021 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#13-328 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-020 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 6.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-827 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00 Uncoated #15-426 ₹6,968
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  
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50.80 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#15-430 ₹8,435

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #15-790 ₹9,609

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#15-438 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #15-434 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#15-794 ₹9,609
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #15-442

₹9,462
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

50.80 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-828 ₹9,462

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 BBAR (1650-
3000nm) #70-284 ₹17,384

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #20-538 ₹10,782
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-368 ₹12,543

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-456 ₹15,404

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-412 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

75.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-390 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-478 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-434 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-829 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00 Uncoated #20-598 ₹10,782
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#23-376 ₹12,543

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #23-464 ₹15,404

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#23-420 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #23-398

₹15,037
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#23-486 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #23-442 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-830 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #62-606 ₹10,782
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#62-608 ₹12,543

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #15-795 ₹15,404

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#84-359 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-070 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#15-797 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

75.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-073 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-831 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00 Uncoated #62-607 ₹10,782
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#62-609 ₹12,543

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #15-796 ₹15,404

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-072 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #37-071 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#15-798 ₹15,404
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #37-074 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 75.00 x 75.00 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-832 ₹15,037

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

100.00 - 6.00 Uncoated #11-856 ₹15,844
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 100 x 100 6.00 Uncoated #70-699 ₹15,844
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

100.00 - 6.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#11-859 ₹28,533

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

100.00 - 6.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#26-675 ₹38,509
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

100.00 - 6.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #17-298 ₹37,042

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

100.00 - 6.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #29-590 ₹39,242

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

100.00 - 6.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #17-295 ₹37,042

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

100.00 - 6.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-589 ₹39,242

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

100.00 - 6.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#29-591 ₹39,242
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

125.00 - 8.00 Uncoated #11-857 ₹23,545
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

125.00 - 8.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#11-860 ₹36,235

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  
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125.00 - 8.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#26-676 ₹46,211
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

125.00 - 8.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #17-299 ₹44,744

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

125.00 - 8.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #29-593 ₹47,311

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

125.00 - 8.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #17-296 ₹44,744

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

125.00 - 8.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-592 ₹45,844

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

125.00 - 8.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#29-594 ₹47,311
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

150.00 - 10.00 Uncoated #11-858 ₹33,521
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

150.00 - 10.00
MgF2 (400-

700nm)
#11-861 ₹46,211

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

150.00 - 10.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#26-677 ₹56,480
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

150.00 - 10.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #17-300 ₹55,013

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

150.00 - 10.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #29-596 ₹57,580

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

150.00 - 10.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #17-297 ₹55,013

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

150.00 - 10.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-595 ₹55,746

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

150.00 - 10.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#29-597 ₹57,580
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

200.00 - 10.00 Uncoated #26-475 ₹48,411
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

200.00 - 10.00 MgF2 (400-
700nm) #29-598 ₹78,485

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

200.00 - 10.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #26-679 ₹73,350

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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200.00 - 10.00 VIS-EXT
(350-700nm) #29-601 ₹90,587

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

200.00 - 10.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#29-602 ₹90,587
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

200.00 - 10.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #29-599 ₹86,553

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

200.00 - 10.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-600 ₹86,553

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

200.00 - 10.00
YAG-BBAR

(500-
1100nm)

#29-603 ₹90,587
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

250.00 - 12.50 Uncoated #29-936 ₹1,07,458
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

300.00 - 15.00 Uncoated #29-937 ₹1,27,262
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  
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